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DESSERTS

Tiramisu @ £6.50

Sponge fingers dipped in coffee, marsala, amaretto with a mascarpone whipped cream egg filling
(contains 0.5% alcohol)

La Tarta de Limon @

Creamy rich lemon filling poured into a crispy all butter sweet pastry with cream,
served with meringue

£6.50

Honeycomb Cheesecake () £6.50

Honeycomb folded into a rich cheese mixture and baked,
served with a honeycomb sauce and fruit coulis

Chocolate Banoffee )

Chocolate caramel, bananas and cream decorated with chocolate honeycomb,
served with vanilla gelato

Pavlova

Meringue coated with a layer of Belgian chocolate, served with forest fruits,

£6.50

£6.50
raspberry coulis and whipped cream

Chocolate and Pistachio Crostata 2 & £6.95

Thin biscuit crust with creamy chocolate and pistachio filling, served with hazelnut mascarpone

Affogato @ = ) £6.50
Amaretto, espresso and vanilla gelafo, served with amaretto biscuit (contains 15% alcohol)
All our gelato and sorbet are sourced locally,
rich flavours made with fresh ingredients
Gelato ) £6.50
2 scoops of ice-cream (ask for flavours)
Sorbet @ @ £6.50

2 scoops of sorbet (ask for flavour)

Vegetarian ~ Vegan Nuts

Due to the presence of nuts in our restaurant, there is a small possibility that traces of nuts
may be found in any of our dishes. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
For details of allergens please speak to a member of our team. There is a discretionary 10%
service charge for parties of 8 or more people.

Espresso Single
Espresso Double
Americano
Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate
English Breakfast Tea

Twinning’s Selection

Ask for available flavours

Liqueur Coffee
Irish

French

Calypso

Baileys

Liqueur

Disaronno Amaretto
ltaly 28%

Limoncello del Lago,
ltaly 28%

Antica Classic Sambuca,
ltaly 38%

Baileys Irish Cream,

2.50
3.00
3.10
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.30
2.95
2.95

3.40

3.40

4.35

Courvoisier VS ***, 5.35
Hennessey VS **%, 5.35
France 40%

Vecchia Romagnaq, 5.15
ltaly 38%

Remy Martin VSOP Mature 5.35
Cask Finish, France 40%

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee 435
Sour Mash old No.7, USA 40%
Jameson, Ireland 40% 5.50
Glenfiddich 12 YO Special
Reserve 5.15
Scotland 40%

Glenmorangie The Original 5.59
Scotland 40%



