







DESSERTS MENU

DESSERTS

Tiramisu Sponge fingers dipped in coffee, marsala, amaretto with a mascarpone whipped cream equation (contains 0.5% alcohol)	£6.50 gg filling	
La Tarta de Limon (2) Creamy rich lemon filling poured into a crispy all butter sweet pastry with cream, served with meringue	£6.50	
Honeycomb Cheesecake V Honeycomb folded into a rich cheese mixture and baked, served with a honeycomb sauce and fruit coulis	£6.50	
Chocolate Banoffee Control Chocolate Caramel, bananas and cream decorated with chocolate honeycomb, served with vanilla gelato	£6.50	
Pavlova V Meringue coated with a layer of Belgian chocolate, served with forest fruits, raspberry coulis and whipped cream	£6.50	
Chocolate and Pistachio Crostata () (See Thin biscuit crust with creamy chocolate and pistachio filling, served with hazelnut mascarpo	£6.95 one	
Affogato () () Amaretto, espresso and vanilla gelato, served with amaretto biscuit (contains 15% alcohol)	£6.50	
All our gelato and sorbet are sourced locally, rich flavours made with fresh ingredients		
Gelato v 2 scoops of ice-cream (ask for flavours)	£6.50	
Sorbet v vo 2 scoops of sorbet (ask for flavour)	£6.50	
ALLERGY GUIDE VVG		

Due to the presence of nuts in our restaurant, there is a small possibility that traces of nuts may be found in any of our dishes. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

For details of allergens please speak to a member of our team. There is a discretionary 10% service charge for parties of 8 or more people.

Vegetarian Vegan

Coffee

Espresso Single	2.50
Espresso Double	3.00
Americano	3.10
Cappuccino	3.30
Latte	3.30
Mocha	3.30
Hot Chocolate	3.30
English Breakfast Tea	2.95
Twinning's Selection	2.95
Ask for available flavours	



Liqueur Coffee

5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95

Liqueur

ridoeoi	
Disaronno Amaretto Italy 28%	4.35
Limoncello del Lago, Italy 28%	3.40
Antica Classic Sambuca,	3.40
Italy 38%	
Baileys Irish Cream,	4.35

Brandy

Courvoisier VS ***,	5.35
Hennessey VS ***, France 40%	5.35
Vecchia Romagna, Italy 38%	5.15
Remy Martin VSOP Mature Cask Finish, France 40%	5.35

Whisky

Scotland 40%

•	
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Sour Mash old No.7, USA 40	4.35 %
Jameson, Ireland 40%	5.50
Glenfiddich 12 YO Special	
Reserve	5.15
Scotland 40%	
Glenmorangie The Original	5.59